
Sheave external Ø

Groove base Ø

for wire rope Ø up to

Casing width

100

80

7

130

125

105

9

150

150

125

11

165

175

145

12

210

200

170

15

210

225

185

16

265

250

210

18

265

310

260

23

325

350

300

26

365

400

340

30

420

480

410

32

510

No. 31 

with  

1 sheave

Hook, permiss. load kg

Jaw width

Axle length

Overall length with hook

Weight in kg approx.

500

25

55

385

3.50

1000

30

55

430

4.50

2000

33

65

500

7.50

3000

41

82

640

15.00

3000

41

82

640

15.50

5000

45

90

740

24.00

5000

45

90

740

25.00

8000

52

110

890

45.00

10000

59

115

1020

58.00

12500

67

130

1135

102.00

16000

69

160

1300

138.00

No. 32  

with  

2 

sheaves

Hook, permiss. load kg

Jaw width

Axle length

Overall length with hook

Weight in kg approx.

1000

30

81

410

5.00

1600

33

86

440

7.00

3000

41

113

525

12.00

5000

45

130

680

23.00

5000

45

130

680

24.00

8000

52

150

785

38.50

8000

52

150

785

40.50

12500

67

180

940

75.00

16000

69

195

1080

110.00

20000

76

225

1220

189.00

25000

84

250

1380

230.00

No. 33 

with  

3 

sheaves

Hook, permiss. load kg 

Jaw width

Axle length

Overall length with hook

Weight in kg approx.

1600

33

106

420

7.00

2000

33

115

465

9.50

5000

45

135

595

21.00

8000

52

177

760

28.00

8000

52

177

760

29.50

10000

59

210

900

64.00

12500

67

210

930

70.50

20000

76

255

1020

110.00

25000

84

260

1230

173.00

32000

97

310

1310

293.00

40000

110

320

1480

367.00

No. 34 

with  

4 

sheaves

Hook, permiss. load kg

Jaw width

Axle length

Overall length with hook

Weight in kg approx.

2000

33

145

405

8.00

3000

41

150

480

13.50

5000

45

180

590

24.50

8000

52

255

690

45.00

10000

59

255

720

50.50

12500

67

280

870

81.00

16000

69

280

920

90.00

25000

84

340

1020

183.00

32000

97

350

1100

219.00

40000

110

410

1360

402.00

50000

132

450

1550

490.00

No. 36 

with  

1 sheave 

hinged

Hook, permiss. load kg

Jaw width

Axle length

Overall length with hook

Weight in kg approx.

500

25

55

350

3.50

1000

30

61

390

4.50

2000

33

73

435

7.50

3000

41

90

580

15.00

3000

41

90

580

15.50

5000

45

105

700

24.00

5000

45

105

700

25.00

8000

52

120

810

41.00

10000

59

125

850

55.00

12500

67

160

1000

120.00

16000

69

190

1150

138.00

No. 362 

with  

2 

sheaves 

hinged

Hook, permiss. load kg

Jaw width

Axle length

Overall length with hook

Weight in kg approx.

1000

30

84

480

6.00

1600

33

90

510

7.50

3000

41

114

610

14.00

5000

45

145

730

23.00

5000

45

145

765

27.50

8000

52

170

900

45.00

8000

52

170

900

46.00

12500

67

200

1140

75.00

16000

69

210

1150

81.00

20000

76

255

1370

185.00

25000

84

280

1550

225.00

No. 31 - 362 Wire rope blocks
with rotating load hook to DIN 15401, with hook safety latch. Further hook dimensions can be found under shank 

hooks No. 535 b on page 10.09. The blocks are equipped with wire rope sheaves No. 37/100 - 150 mm made of 

polyamide or No. 37/100 - 480 mm made of steel, with plain bearing. All dimensions in mm.

No. 31 No. 32 No. 33 No. 34 No. 36 No. 362

Wire rope blocks

When ordering, specify:

PA = 

with polyamide sheave(s)  

with plain bearing

ST/R = 

with steel sheave(s) 

with plain bearing

ST/W = 

with steel sheave(s) 

with roller bearing

ST/K = 

with steel sheave(s) 

with ball bearing
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